
 

 

 
Appendix “A” to CL-03-2021 

2021 Regular Council Meeting Schedule 
 

 
January  February  March 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6   1 2 3 4 5 6 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28        28 29 30 31    
31                       

 
April  May  June 

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 
    1 2 3        1    1 2 3 4 5 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10  2 3 4 5 6 7 8  6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17  9 10 11 12 13 14 15  13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24  16 17 18 19 20 21 22  20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
25 26 27 28 29 30   23 24 25 26 27 28 29  27 28 29 30    

        30 31              
 

July  August  September 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

    1 2 3  1 2 3 4 5 6 7     1 2 3 4 
4 5 6 7 8 9 10  8 9 10 11 12 13 14  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17  15 16 17 18 19 20 21  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24  22 23 24 25 26 27 28  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31  29 30 31      26 27 28 29 30   

                       
 

October  November  December 
Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa  Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa 

     1 2   1 2 3 4 5 6     1 2 3 4 
3 4 5 6 7 8 9  7 8 9 10 11 12 13  5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  14 15 16 17 18 19 20  12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23  21 22 23 24 25 26 27  19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30  28 29 30      26 27 28 29 30 31  
31                       

 
 
2021 HOLIDAYS  MEETING DATES & DEADLINES 
   
Jan 1 New Year's Day  
Feb 15 Family Day   Council Meeting Date 
Apr 2 Good Friday    
Apr 4 Easter Sunday   Agenda Publish Deadline 
Apr 5 Easter Monday    
May 24 Victoria Day    
Jul 1 Canada Day    
Aug 2 Civic Holiday    
Sep 6 Labour Day    
Oct 11 Thanksgiving    
Nov 11 Remembrance Day    
Dec 24 Christmas Day (obs.)    
Dec 25 Christmas Day    
Dec 26 Boxing Day    

 
 

https://www.calendarpedia.com/


 

 

 
Appendix “A” to CL-03-2021 

 

2021 Regular Council Meeting 
Submission Deadlines 

 
 

 
 

2022 Regular Council Meeting 
Submission Deadlines 

 
2022 

Council 
Meeting 

Date 
 

Agenda 
Publishing 
Deadline 

Delegations / 
Written 

Submissions 
Deadline 

January 11  Friday Dec 31 
@noon 

Friday Jan 7 

January 25 Friday Jan 14 
@noon 

Friday Jan 21 

 

 

2021 
Council 
Meeting 

Date 
 

Agenda 
Publishing 
Deadline 

Delegations/ 
Written 

Submissions 
Deadline 

April 13  Cancelled Cancelled 
 April 27 Friday April 16 

@noon 
Friday April 23 

May 11 Friday April 30 
@noon 

Friday May 7 

May 25  Friday May 14 
@noon 

Friday May 21 

June 8 Friday May 28 
@noon 

Friday June 4 

June 22  Friday June 11 
@noon 

Friday June 18 

July 13 Friday July 2 
@noon 

Friday July 9 

July 27 Friday July 16 
@noon 

Friday July 23 

August 10 Friday July 30 
@noon 

Friday Aug 6 

August 24 Friday Aug 13 
@noon 

Friday Aug 20 

September 14 Friday Sept 3 
@noon 

Friday Sept 10 

September 28 Friday Sept 17 
@noon 

Friday Sept 24 

October 12 Friday Oct 1  
@noon 

Friday Oct 8 

October 26 Friday Oct 15  
@noon 

Friday Oct 22 

November 9 Friday Oct 29  
@noon 

Friday Nov 5 

November 23 Friday Nov 12 
@noon 

Friday Nov 19 

December 7 Friday Nov 26 
@noon 

Friday Dec 3 

December 21 Friday Dec 10 
@noon 

Friday Dec 17 


